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JAN Level 1 Community Athletics Coach Griffith 
University, 
Southport 9 Wednesday 9th January 

      

JAN IAAF Kids Athletics (Sporting Schools) Accreditation  Griffith 
University, 
Southport 10 Thursday 10th January 

    

 JAN Level 2 Club Coach QSAC, 
Nathan 19 & 27 Saturday 19th & Sunday 27th February  

    

FEB Level 1 Recreational Run Leader 
Brisbane 

2 Saturday 2nd February 
    

FEB Level 2 Intermediate Recreational Running Coach 
Brisbane 

23 Saturday 23rd February  
    

MAR Level 1 Community Athletics Coach Brisbane 
North 2 Saturday 2nd March 

    

MAR IAAF Kids Athletics (Sporting Schools) Upskilling Brisbane 
North 

3 Sunday 3rd March 

    

MAR Level 1 Run Leader QSAC, 
Nathan 16     Saturday 16th of March  

   

      APR Level 3 Performance Development Coach  Runaway 
Bay Sports 

Super 
Centre  

13 &14     Saturday 13th of April & Sunday 14th of April (Day 1 & 2)  

   

APR Level 1 Community Athletics Coach QSAC, 
Nathan 13    Saturday 13th April 

    

APR IAAF Kids Athletics (Sporting Schools) Upskilling QSAC, 
Nathan 14 Sunday 14th April 

 

 
 
 

 

Coaching Calendar 
2019 
 



QA COACHING CALENDAR 2019 PAGE 2 
 
 

 

                                       
                     
 

qldathletics.org.au 

  

MAY Level 3 Performance Development Coach  Runaway 
Bay Sports 

Super 
Centre 

11&12 Saturday 11th of May & Sunday 12th of May (Day 3 & 4) 

  
  

 

MAY Level 2 Intermediate Recreational Running Coach Gold 
Coast 11 Saturday 11th May 

   
 

MAY Level 2 Club Coach QSAC, 
Nathan 18 & 25 Saturday 18th & Saturday 25th May 

   

JUN Level 1 Community Athletics Coach Brisbane 
West 1 Saturday 1st June 

   

JUN IAAF Kids Athletics (Sporting Schools) Accreditation Brisbane 
West 2 Sunday 2nd June 

    

JUN Level 2 Advanced Recreational Running Coach  Gold 
Coast 1 & 6 Saturday 1st of June and Sunday 6th of June 

   

JUL Level 1 Community Athletics Coach Sunshine 
Coast 6 Saturday 6th July  

   

JUL IAAF Kids Athletics (Sporting Schools) Accreditation Sunshine 
Coast 7 Sunday 7th July 

   

Jul Level 2 Intermediate Recreational Running Coach Sunshine 
Coast 20 Saturday 20th July 

    

AUG Level 1 Community Athletics Coach 
Brisbane 

10 Saturday 10th August 

    

AUG IAAF Kids Athletics (Sporting Schools) Accreditation  
Brisbane 

11 Sunday 11th August 
   

AUG - SEP Level 2 Club Coach 
TBA 

31- 1 Saturday 31st August & Sunday 1st September 

   

OCT Level 1 Run Leader 
TBA 

12 Saturday 12th of October  
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      NOV Level 2 Advanced Recreational Running Coach  
TBA 

2 & 3 Saturday 2nd of November & Sunday 3rd of November  
    

NOV Level 1 Community Athletics Coach 
TBA 

10 Saturday 10th November 

    

NOV Level 1 Run Leader  
Brisbane 

30 Saturday 30th of November  

   
DEC Level 1 Community Athletics Coach 

Brisbane 
14 Saturday 14th December 

 
 
 
*Subject to change. 
 
** Regional Courses can be arranged at request of club or group. Minimum participants numbers required.  
 

For course enrolments, prerequisites, curriculum, and general information please 
contact the relevant course coordinator:  
  
Queensland Athletics:  
www.qldathletics.org.au  
PO Box 249  
Sunnybank QLD 4109  
E: coaching@qldathletics.org.au  
P: 07 3343 0900  
  
Athletics North Queensland:  
www.athleticsnorthqld.org.au  
Sports House  
3 Redpath Street  
Townsville QLD 4810  
E: admin@athleticsnothqld.org.au  
P: 07 4721 4998 
 


